Personal Details 

Funds received from outside agencies till date to conduct entrepreneurship activities: 

1. AICTE sanction of Rs 8, 00, 000/-(Rupees Eight Lakhs) to set up ED Cell in 

2008- 

Project Coordinator 

2. Received DST grant of about Rs 4,40,000/-(Rupees Four Lakhs & Forty 

thousand only) for conducting 20 EACs till date- Project Coordinator 

3. KSTA grant of Rs 8.00 Lakhs to conduct 2 day National Conference on 

“Science & Technology for Start-ups” -20th & 21st July 2022- Convener 

Principal Investigator for the following grants from GoK and GoI.